
Centralized Storage Facility Job # 24-05

1154 Stallings Street

Covington, GA 30014

Project Manager: Ryan Lewis 770-786-3031 cell: 678-572-7213

Superintendent: Gentry Corley cell: 770-366-7110

Trade Subcontractor/Supplier Contact Name Phone #'s

NPDES HB Next Owen Hand ph: 770-619-1669

PO 1255 Lakes Parkway ohand@hbnext.com cell: 770-853-8267

Suite 385

Lawrenceville, GA 30043

Final Clean Covington Janitorial Supply Ron Carter ph: 770-786-0980

10255 Industrial Blvd., NE roncarter1957@yahoo.com cell: 770-841-2846

Covington, GA 30014

Staking Georgia Civil Jason Brown ph: 706-342-1104

As-built P.O. Box 896 jason@georgiacivil.com cell: 770-713-9972

PO Madison, GA 30650

Concrete Labor Sconyers Concrete Chip Sconyers ph: 706-669-3089

P.O. Box 695 rcchips@gmail.com cell: 404-963-3518

Winston, Ga 30187

Rebar Williams Fabricated Rebar Kyle Trowell ph: 770-949-8300

2600 Vulcan Drive ktrowell@williamsform.com cell: 404-444-2095

Lithia Springs, GA 30122

Hardener Tri-Pac Jeff Eigenhuis ph: 678-455-5354

Trinity Pacific Concrete Services, LLC Jeff@tripacfloors.com

P.O. Box 35

Marble Hill, GA 30148-0035

Concrete Argos Ready Mix Bruce McCullers ph: 678-368-4300

HOLD PO 3015 Windward Plaza Dr. BMcCullers@argos-us.com cell: 404-925-0628

Suite 300

Alpharetta, GA 30005

Brick Centennial Contracting Adrian Cordova ph: 678-472-9478

1361 Perkins Road centennialcontracting@outlook.com

Winder, GA 30680

Bollards & Process Equipment & Controls Brad Hisky ph: 770-487-1413

Lintels Structural Steel Division Bhisky@pecnow.com cell: 706-870-8510

Revised PO 10439 Old Atlanta Hwy.

Covington, GA 30014
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Trade Subcontractor/Supplier Contact Name Phone #'s

Sheathing Still Lumber Company Joe Morris ph: 770-483-8022

PO 1515 Old Covington Road jmorris@stilllumber.com cell: 702-236-1978

Conyers, GA 30013

Cabinets Dcourts Cabinets, Inc. Elliot Thompson ph: 470-282-3870

5319 Dividend Drive ethomp@dcourtscabinets.com cell: 770-837-7471

Decatur, GA 30035

EIFS Big Time Plastering Elizabeth George ph: 706-754-7584

P.O. Box 2170 btplasteringinc@aol.com cell: 770-296-0154

Clarksville, GA  30523

Barriers & Sealants Maverick Restoration & Waterproofing Katie Stasul cell: 770-598-1011

P.O. Box 703 maverickrwinc@gmail.com

Jefferson, GA 30549

Coping Zurix Roofing Systems Barry Gaddis ph: 770-241-2244

4062 Peachtree Road barry@zurixinc.com cell: 678-644-7761

Suite A

Atlanta, GA 30319

Door, Install Bestline Doors Terry Kinzalow ph: 770-760-0967

P.O. Box 1264 terry@bestlinedoors.com cell: 770-722-6458

Conyers, GA  30012

Storefront Triple H Glazing LLC Charles Bryans ph: 770-728-1822

10200 Industrial Blvd. Charles@triplehglazing.com

Covington, GA 30014

Drywall, ACT and Knight Construction & Assoc. Matt Godbee ph: 770-761-7760

  Insulation 1990 Old Covington Road mgodbee@knightconstructionga.com cell: 678-708-8698

Suite A

Conyers, GA 30013

Flooring Carnes Contract Floors Mohamed Johar ph: 770-934-0083

5238 Royal Woods Parkway mjohar@carnescontractfloors.com cell: 404-397-7318

Suite 160

Tucker, GA  30084

Painting M & DK Contractors Eric Schaffer ph: 678-924-3608

5280 Webb Parkway eric@mdkcontracting.com

Lilburn Ga 30047

Plaque Bartlett Pair and Company Dean Robinson cell: 678-758-3176

10400 Manchester Hwy hdean.bartlettpair@gmail.com

Shiloh, GA. 31826

Restroom Georgia Accessories Tom Schultz ph: 770-934-7588

  Accessories 5002 N. Royal Atlanta Drive georgiaaccess44@bellsouth.net cell: 770-934-9770

Suite Q

Tucker, Georgia  30084

Canopy Ray-O-Lite Southeast Wade Faulkner ph: 404-875-6451

4100A Westpark Drive SW wfaulkner@rayolitese.com

Atlanta, GA  30336
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Trade Subcontractor/Supplier Contact Name Phone #'s

Racks, Material Washburn's Kevin Caudle ph: 770-760-8409

PO 2190 Old Covington Hwy SW kevin.caudle@outlook.com cell: 770-597-5912

Suite: C

Conyers, GA  30012

Racks, Installation Southern Installation Services Tony Perkins ph: 985-276-8770

PO P.O. Box 521 southerninstallations1129@gmail.com

Buford, GA 30515

Ice Machine Manning Brothers Donna Smallwood ph: 706-549-7088

210 Sandy Creek Drive donna@manningbrothers.com ext.: 236

Athens, GA  30607

Shades for Admin. Alliance Comm. Window Treatment David Seckinger ph: 770-277-0858

  Bldg. 100 Petty Road daves@acwtinc.com cell: 678-618-7062

Suite A-1

Lawrenceville, GA 30043

Moving Bulldog Movers, Inc. Alexander Christensen ph: 770-789-5144

4194 Northeast Expressway alexander@bulldogmovers.com direct: 770-789-5144

Doraville, GA 30340

PEMB Erection All Steel Construction Peter Smith ph: 706-367-1412

PEMB & Insulation 859 Legg Rd. Psmith@allsteelconstruction.net cell: 706-362-2025

Jefferson, GA 30549-1855

Sprinkler System FireAway Paul Green, Jr. ph: 770-918-0527

Fire & Water Line 636 Moore Street paul@atlantafiresprinklers.com cell: 404-388-4869

Fire Alarm System Oxford, GA 30054

Plumbing Matt Davis Plumbing Company Matt Davis ph: 678-625-1050

P.O. Box 230 davisplumbingco@yahoo.com cell: 678-300-1353

Covington, GA 30015

HVAC Mechanical Repair Services Eddie Powell ph: 706-546-5003

P.O. Box 883 mechanicalrepairserviceinc@gmail.com cell: 706-207-7117

Watkinsville, GA 30677

Electrical A.C. Electrical Adam Brown ph: 404-787-4662

1090 Pleasant Valley Road adam@acelectricalga.com

Monroe, GA 30655

Low Voltage Netreti, LLC Dallas VanBelkum ph: 678-909-9010

3420 Oakcliff Road Dallas@netreti.com cell: 616-915-3447

Suite 103

Doraville, GA 30340

Underground Fiber Shiflett Enterprises, Inc. Cheryl Shiflett ph: 770-502-1565

56 Pine Road shifent@bellsouth.net

Newnan, GA  30263

AV for Admin. Bldg. TechOptics Chad Maynard ph: 770- 867-1777

463 Bankhead Hwy. chad@techoptics.net

Winder, GA 30680

Axis CCTV Camera Southeastern System Technologies Tyler Johnson ph: 912-366-9525

PO Box 780 tylerj@sesystemtech.com

Baxley, GA 31515
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Access Controls Howard Technology Solutions Lauriann Galvao ph: 317-331-6493

PO 36 Howard Drive LGalvao@Howard.com

Ellisville, MS 39437

Grading Marc Burrow Grading Marc Burrow ph: 770-527-3585

1000 Ridgeway Road 5burrows@att.net

Covington, GA 30014

Erosion Contol The Erosion Company Kevin Burris ph: 678-990-0207

3207 South Cherokee Lane kburris@tecompanies.com cell: 404-426-7369

Suite 410

Woodstock, GA 30188

Termite Treatment Bizzy Bee Exterminators Brandon Dempsey ph: 770-787-3718

PO 30 Oxford Business Parkway bdempsey@bizzybeeexterminators.com cell: 678-414-6319

Oxford, GA 30054

GAB Ryals Brothers LLC James Forrester ph: 706-215-7390

P.O. Box 908822 jamesf@ryalsbros.com cell: 706-429-5142

Gainesville, GA 30501

Paving & Site Peach State Construction Co John Woody ph: 770-788-6363

  Concrete P.O. Box 87 john@peachstateco.com cell: 678-898-4812

Covington, GA 30015

Marking Metro Marking & Sealing Robert Trainer ph: 770-385-0711

PO P. O. Box 585 rtrainer@metromarking.com cell: 678-614-4512

Oxford, GA  30054

Fence Natural Enclosures Fence Co. Justin Lawrence ph: 770-506-3222

101 Jonesboro Rd. justin@ne-fence.com cell: 770-377-0901

McDonough, GA 30253

Landscaping CMC Landscaping Bill Faulkner ph: 770-786-0268

7163-B Washington St SW wfaulkner2002@bellsouth.net cell: 404-503-7607

Covington GA 30014

Sewer Barry S. Schmidt Barry Schmidt ph: 770-979-0719

Storm P.O. Box 908 barrysschmidt@comcast.net cell: 678-758-1704

Grayson, GA  30017
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